
BEN ANDERSON

BEN ANDERSON

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

Okaloosa County Tax Collector

D

AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

OkaloosaTax.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ACCOUNT NUMBER

ALTERNATE KEY

TAXING AUTHORITY

LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AD VALOREM TAXES

MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

Make your payment at OkaloosaTax.com. Echeck is FREE!

ESCROW CD MILLAGE CD ALTERNATE KEY PROPERTY ADDRESS

PROPERTY ADDRESS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

RE
TA

IN
 T

H
IS

 P
O

RT
IO

N
 F

O
R 

YO
U

R 
RE

CO
RD

S
PL

EA
SE

 M
A

KE
 C

H
EC

KS
 P

A
YA

BL
E 

TO
 B

EN
 A

N
D

ER
SO

N
 T

A
X

 C
O

LL
EC

TO
R.

 M
A

IL
 P

A
YM

EN
TS

 T
O

 P
.O

. B
O

X
 1

39
0,

 N
IC

EV
IL

LE
, F

L 
AF

TE
R 

M
AR

CH
 3

1S
T,

 T
AX

ES
 M

U
ST

 B
E 

PA
ID

 B
Y 

CA
SH

, C
AS

H
IE

R’
S 

CH
EC

K 
O

R 
M

O
N

EY
 O

RD
ER

RETURN WITH PAYMENT

PAY ONLINE
OkaloosaTax.com

E-check is FREE!

PAY BY MAIL
P.O. BOX 1390

Niceville, FL 32588

PRIOR TO MARCH 31ST TAXES CAN BE PAID WITH 
CASH, CHECK, CREDIT/DEBIT CARDS OR E-CHECK.
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Receive future tax bills by email. Visit OkaloosaTax.com and sign up to Get bills by email. 

Get bills by email.USING YOUR 
SMARTPHONE CAMERA, 

SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

PAY ONLY 
ONE AMOUNT

QUICKLY AND SECURELY PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT

Sign up at 
OkaloosaTax.com

IF POSTMARKED BY:
PLEASE PAY ONLY

ONE AMOUNT

EXEMPTIONS APPLIED:

$5,989.23

NICEVILLE 32578
1769 OSPREY

$0.00

$0.00

From_advance_deposit

UNINCORP MSTU
COUNTY TRANS TRUST FUND

$86.81

PARKS MSTU

SCHOOL STATE
SCHOOL LOCAL

NORTH BAY FIRE DISTRICT
NORTHWEST WATER DISTRICT

CAPITAL OUTLAY
OKALOOSA COUNTY BD OF CO COMMS

COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH UNIT

11/22/2023

GENERAL

2023  Paid Real Estate

2023  Paid Real Estate

0510

484,487

1062272

1062272

0.02560
2.24800

0.14030
3.66490

2.27000

Paid

3.22900
0.02340

Nov 30, 2023

Nov 30, 2023

0.11900

484,487
484,487
484,487

484,487
484,487
509,487
509,487

484,487

0-23051760

86.81

1769 OSPREY,�NICEVILLE,�32578

1769 OSPREY,�NICEVILLE,�32578

$5,749.66NATIONSTAR MTG LLC DBA MR. COOPER

87.21
ADDTL HOMESTEAD, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION

0.18000

BOWMAN JOHN B & LISA M
1769 OSPREY CV
NICEVILLE, FL    32578

BOWMAN JOHN B & LISA M
1769 OSPREY CV
NICEVILLE, FL    32578

BLUEWATER BAY MSBU

141S22480800000060

141S22480800000060

11.90020

1769 OSPREY

BOLTONS LANDING
LOT 6

Receipt #

1,099.79
11.34

1,645.13
1,145.33

12.40
1,775.6

67.97

50,000
57.65

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

534,487
534,487

50,000

534,487
534,487

50,000

534,487

CL-0012322

534,487
534,487 50,000

50,000

50,000
25,000
25,000
50,000

534,487

$5,902.42

534,487




