BEN ANDERSON 20 Okaloosa County Tax Collector	23 Paid Real	Estate	Make your payme Notice of Ad Valore
	ECCDOW/CD		

kaloosa County T	ax Collector			Notice of Ad Va	alorem Tax and Non-	Ad Valorem Ass
ACCOUNT NU	MBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CD	ALTERNATE KEY	PROPERTY	ADDRESS
141S224808000	00060	CL-0012322	0510	1062272	1769 OSPREY, NIC	CEVILLE, 32578
WMAN JOHN B & L 9 OSPREY CV EVILLE, FL 32578				В	'69 OSPREY DLTONS LANDING DT 6	
			AD VALORE	M TAXES		
TAXING AUTHORITY	N	/IILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALU	E EXEMPTION AMOU	NT TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
KALOOSA COUNTY BI PAPITAL OUTLAY ENERAL OUNTY PUBLIC HEAL CHOOL LOCAL CHOOL STATE IORTHWEST WATER DI IORTH BAY FIRE DISTR	TH UNIT	0.14030 3.66490 0.02560 2.24800 3.22900 0.02340 2.27000	534,487 534,487 534,487 534,487 534,487 534,487 534,487	50,000 50,000 50,000 25,000 25,000 50,000 50,000	484,487 484,487 484,487 509,487 509,487 484,487 484,487	67.97 1,775.6 12.40 1,145.33 1,645.13 11.34 1,099.79
ARKS MSTU COUNTY TRANS TRUST JNINCORP MSTU EXEMPTIONS APPLIED		0.11900 0.18000 OMESTEAD, HOM	534,487 534,487 ESTEAD EXEMPTI	50,000 50,000 ON	484,487 484,487	57.65 87.21
тот/	AL MILLAGE	11.90020		AD VA	LOREM TAXES	\$5,902.42
Receive	future tax b	ills by email. \	visit Okaloos a	Tax.com and sign ι	ip to Get bills by e i	mail.
QUICKLY AND SI	ECURELY PAY Y	OUR TAXES ONL	.INE AT	NON-AD	ALOREM ASSESSN	IENTS
Okal	oosaT	ax.con	า 🗖	LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
USING YOUR SMARTPHONE CAMERA, SCAN TO PAY ONLINE	E-check is <u>F</u>	REE! Get b	ills by email.	LUEWATER BAY MSBU		86.81
			ign up at oosaTax.com	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS\$86.81COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS\$5,989.23		
				COMBINED TAXES A	ND ASSESSMENTS	\$5,767.25
POSTMARKED BY: PLEASE PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT	Nov 30, 202 \$0.00	3				
EN ANDER aloosa County Ta ACCOUNT NUMB	ax Collector	023 Paid Real		Notice of Ad Va PAY OI	A FILA F	Ad Valorem Ass PAY ONLY
141S224808000000	50	1769 OSPREY, N	ICEVILLE, 32578	Okaloosa		NE AMOUNT
ALTERNATE KEY 1062272			AXES CAN BE PAID EBIT CARDS OR E-C		x 1390	Nov 30, 2023 \$0.00
RET	URI			1769 OSPREY NICEVILLE 32578		
1769 OS	AN JOHN B & 5 SPREY CV ILLE, FL 3257					